
Port Blair, dated the 21st May, 2018. 
 

e-TENDER NOTICE 5-9/9 

On behalf of President of India, the Director of Fisheries, Andaman and 

Nicobar Islands, Port Blair invites e-tenders from the reputed 

firms/suppliers/Authorized dealers/ unemployed Coop. Societies for the Supply of 

Computer Peripherals & Printers for Fisheries Department, Andaman and Nicobar 

Administration, Port Blair during the year 2018-19. The requirement and schedule of 

tender are as detailed below: - 

Details 

1.  Name of Work e-tender for Supply of Computer 
Peripherals & Printers for 
Fisheries Department, Andaman 
and Nicobar Administration, Port 
Blair 

2.  Type of Bid Single Bid Systems. 

3.  Mode of Submission The scanned copies of 
documents/papers comprising 
the duly signed by the company 
authorized personnel (having 
authorization from the company 
management) must be submitted 
online in the website 
https://eproc.andaman.gov.in as 
well as physically to the tender 
box kept in the Directorate of 
Fisheries, Port Blair. 

4.  Estimated Cost 6,00000.00 

5.  Earnest Money Deposit 12,000.00 

6.  Date of Issue of Bid Document The bid document will be made 
available on website 
https://eproc.andaman.gov.in 
22/05/2018 to 28/06/2018 upto 
15:00 Hrs.  

7.  Last date of Submission of Bid 28/06/2018 upto 15:00Hrs. 

8.  Opening of Technical Bid 28/06/2018 at 15:30Hrs. 

9.  Performance Guarantee 10% of the Contract value. 

 

     Tender ID No.  ANDOF/10                                                                 Sd/- 
                                                                     Assistant Director of Fisheries (HQ-II) 

 

 

No.5-9/2018-19/PUR/DF/952 
vMaeku rFkk fudksckj iz'kklu  

ANDAMAN AND NICOBAR ADMINISTRATION 
eRL; funs'kky;  

DIRECTORATE OF FISHERIES 
**** 

 

https://eproc.andaman.gov.in/

